
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Seq= 6; Name= CWABS INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201502030000
36580

02/03/2015
03:59:28

CWABS INC Grantor DEEDS ALAVEST LLC 34 92 Instr
#:20060511000
223960

Lot#:28
Book:34 Pg:92
Sub:MEADOW
AT
MERIWEATHE
R PHASE 1
SECOND
ADDITION
FINAL PLAT

201503200000
88020

03/20/2015
11:51:54

CWABS INC Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201504140001
19500

04/14/2015
01:01:52

CWABS INC Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

31 118 Instr
#:20051101000
565510

Lot#:6 Book:31
Pg:118
Sub:PANTHER
RIDGE

201506180002
05180

06/18/2015
01:48:30

CWABS INC Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

23 146 Instr
#:20070309000
107260

Lot#:14 Lot:A
Book:23
Pg:146
Sub:AMBERLE
Y WOODS
3RD SECTOR
PHASE I
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 12
THROUGH 27
AND GREEN
AREA

201511040003
84140

11/04/2015
01:56:27

CWABS INC Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

RESIDENTIAL
CREDIT
SOLUTIONS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

201512300004
43630

12/30/2015
01:41:44

CWABS INC Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

14 119 Instr
#:20051219000
653960

Lot#:37 Lot:A
Book:14
Pg:119
Sub:BRAELINN
VILLAGE
PHASE II RE
SURVEY OF
LOTS 36 AND
37


