Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Party Seq= 6; Name= CWABS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201502030000 36580	02/03/2015 03:59:28	CWABS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	ALAVEST LLC			34	92	223960	Lot#:28 Book:34 Pg:92 Sub:MEADOW AT MERIWEATHE R PHASE 1 SECOND ADDITION FINAL PLAT
201503200000 88020	03/20/2015 11:51:54	CWABS INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC						Other:SEE INST
201504140001 19500	04/14/2015 01:01:52	CWABS INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON			31	118	Instr #:20051101000 565510	Lot#:6 Book:31 Pg:118 Sub:PANTHER RIDGE
201506180002 05180	06/18/2015 01:48:30	CWABS INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON			23	146	107260	Lot#:14 Lot:A Book:23 Pg:146 Sub:AMBERLE Y WOODS 3RD SECTOR PHASE I RESURVEY OF LOTS 12 THROUGH 27 AND GREEN AREA
201511040003 84140	11/04/2015 01:56:27	CWABS INC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	RESIDENTIAL CREDIT SOLUTIONS INC						Other:SEE INST
201512300004 43630	12/30/2015 01:41:44	CWABS INC	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BANK OF NEW YORK MELLON			14	119		Lot#:37 Lot:A Book:14 Pg:119 Sub:BRAELINN VILLAGE PHASE II RE SURVEY OF LOTS 36 AND 37